Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

MB-0161-1
3/9JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Ordering Information
JN6 A S 04 N J 1
Series Modification No.
Contact size
J: size #18
M: size #24
Connection method
N: Angle through hole pin
P: Crimp pin
S: Crimp socket
Connector type
A: Receptacle (square flange)
C: Receptacle (without flange)
F: Angle plug
Shell size
S: 10 to 55 mm
R: 5 to 10 mm
No. of contacts
Part Number SJ Drawing Remarks
JN6AS04NJ1 SJ105512 Receptacle (4pos. )
JN6FS04SJ* SJ105513 Angle plug (4pos. )
JN6CR02PM1 SJ105514 Receptacle (2pos. )
JN6FR02SM1 SJ105515 Angle plug (2pos. )
JN6CR07PM1 SJ105516 Receptacle (7pos. )
JN6FR07SM1 SJ105517 Angle plug (7pos. )
ST-JN5-S-C1B-2500-(A534G) SJ101308 #18 crimp socket contact
JN6-P-C1-10000 SJ105897 #24 crimp pin contact (C1)
JN6-P-C2-10000 SJ105898 #24 crimp pin contct (C2)
LY10-C1-A1-10000 SJ100704 #24 crimp socket contact (C1)
LY10-C2-A1-10000 SJ100705 #24 crimp socket contact (C2)
2. Specification
JN6 Connector
Specification
JACS-50014
3. Handling Instruction
JN6 Connector
Handling Instruction
JAHL-50014
1. Part Number
Part Number List
MB-0161-1
4/9JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Connector
Crimp contact
Crimping tools
** For RoHS compliance information concerning connection and removal tools
which appear in this brochure, please consult us.
*Cable pulling out direction of plug is reversible.
Select standard or reverse due to the pulling out direction.
Crimp contact is sold separately. Refer below for part number.
Use crimp tools below for contact crimping.
Part Number Type Remarks
1 JN6AS04NJ1 Receptacle (4 pos.) for Power angle throgh-hole type
JN6FS04SJ1 for Power crimp socket type (Standard  type)
JN6FS04SJ2 for Power crimp socket type ( Reverse type)
3 JN6CR02PM1 Receptacle (2 pos.) for Brake crimp pin type
4 JN6FR02SM1 Angle plug (2 pos.) for Brake crimp socket type (Standard/ Reverse type both in common)
5 JN6CR07PM1 Receptacle (7 pos.) for Brake crimp pin type
6 JN6FR07SM1 Angle plug (7 pos.) for Brake crimp socket type (Standard/ Reverse type both in common)
2 Angle plug (4 pos. )
Contact Category Tool Category Applicable Cable Applicable Tool
Tool Handling